No 36, Jawanmul Sowkar Street,
Korukkupet, Chennai-600021
Ph-8939000391

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 Virgo Liner 0.7mm 2623-Sf 48239019 18 % 102 nos 317.80 32,415.60
Sub - Total 102 nos 32,415.60

CGST 2,917.40
SGST 2,917.40

Round Off (-)0.40
INR Thirty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only TOTAL 38,250.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 5,834.802,917.409%2,917.409%32,415.60
Total 5,834.802,917.402,917.4032,415.60

TAX Amount: INR Five Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Four and Eighty paise Only
DECULARATION :

[...]

No 36, Jawanmul Sowkar Street,
Korukkupet, Chennai-600021
Ph-8939000391

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 Virgo Liner 0.7mm 2623-Sf 48239019 18 % 102 nos 317.80 32,415.60
Sub - Total 102 nos 32,415.60

CGST 2,917.40
SGST 2,917.40

Round Off (-)0.40
INR Thirty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only TOTAL 38,250.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 5,834.802,917.409%2,917.409%32,415.60
Total 5,834.802,917.402,917.4032,415.60

TAX Amount: INR Five Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Four and Eighty paise Only
DECULARATION :